Лист PVDF
Артикул Габариты листа (мм) Толщина листа (мм) Вес листа (кг)
ISHFG1000200004 1000х2000 4 14.4
ISHFG1000200005 1000х2000 5 18.0
ISHFG1000200006 1000х2000 6 21.6
ISHFG1000200008 1000х2000 8 28.8
ISHFG1000200010 1000х2000 10 36.0
ISHFG1000200012 1000х2000 12 43.2
ISHFG1000200015 1000х2000 15 54
ISHFG1000200020 1000х2000 20 72.0
ISHFG1000200025 1000х2000 25 90.0
ISHFG1000200030 1000х2000 30 108.0
ISHFG1000200035 1000х2000 35 126.0
ISHFG1000200040 1000х2000 40 144.0
ISHFG1000200045 1000х2000 45 162.0
ISHFG1000200050 1000х2000 50 180.0
ISHFG1000200060 1000х2000 60 216.0
ISHFG1500300003 1500х3000 3 24.3
ISHFG1500300004 1500х3000 4 32.4
ISHFG1500300005 1500х3000 5 40.5
ISHFG1500300006 1500х3000 6 48.6
ISHFG1500300008 1500х3000 8 64.8
ISHFG1500300010 1500х3000 10 81.0
ISHFG1500300012 1500х3000 12 97.2
ISHFG1500300015 1500х3000 15 121.5
ISHFG1500300020 1500х3000 20 162.0
ISHFG2000400003 2000х4000 3 43.2
ISHFG2000400004 2000х4000 4 57.6
ISHFG2000400005 2000х4000 5 72.0
ISHFG2000400006 2000х4000 6 86.4
ISHFG2000400008 2000х4000 8 115.2
ISHFG2000400010 2000х4000 10 144.0
ISHFG2000400012 2000х4000 12 172.8
ISHFG2000400015 2000х4000 15 216.0
ISHFG2000400020 2000х4000 20 288.0
ISHFG1220244005 1220х2440 5 26.8
ISHFG1220244008 1220х2440 8 42.8
ISHFG1220244010 1220х2440 10 53.6
ISHFG1220244015 1220х2440 15 80.4
ISHFG0630200050 630х2000 50 119.0
ISHFG0630200060 630х2000 60 142.8
ISHFG0630200070 630х2000 70 166.7
ISHFG0630200080 630х2000 80 190.6
ISHFG0630200090 630х2000 90 214.2
ISHFG06302000100 630х2000 100 238.1
ISHFG1000200003 1000х2000 3 10.8